
General Info info@aplschool.org
206-427-0115

ACH Payments
& Invoices

Hanan Chudnoff 
Bookkeeper

hanan.c@aplschool.org

Community Engagement,
Fundraising,

Marketing/Website

Jesse Pettibone
Operations Director

operations@aplschool.org

Academics
Ryan Smyrl

Principal
ryan.s@aplschool.org

Attendance (late/early
pickup or drop off,

absences)

attendance
@aplschool.org

Roots Clinic
Your Assigned BCBA

or
rootsclinic@aplschool.org

Learner Files/Records
registrar

@aplschool.org

WHO
YA

GONNA
CALL

(or email)

?

ACADEMY for
PRECISION LEARNING



Laura Barringer
Head of School

headofschool@aplschool.org

Additional Contacts

Kristin Ojala
Clinic Director

clinicdirector@aplschool.org

Courtney Gutierrez
NPA Program Director
npa@aplschool.org

Cassandra Szalay
Lead BCBA

cassandra.s@aplschool.org

Haley Pemble
Lead BCBA

haley.p@aplschool.org


